04/19/24 05:53:44

GLEATON'S

Amazing Assortment & Eclectic Collection Estate Sale and Online Auction

Auction Opens. Thu, Sep 15 12:00am ET

Lot

1041
1043

1045
1046
1046B
1047

1048

1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055

1056
1057
1057A
1057B
1058
1059
1088
1095
1096
1099
1101
1106
1107
1115

Title

Rustic Double Shelf Table

Micromatic Record Player & Astrosonic Stereo
in Cabinet

Craftsman Mission Style End Table

Silk Lamp Shade

Lamp Shade

Vintage Glass Top, Faux Bamboo, Sofa/
Console Table

Antique Primitive Wooden Folding Ironing
Board

Wicker & Wrought Iron Bakery Rack

Double Drop Leaf Dining Table

Small Luggage Cart on Wheels

Older Man and Older Women Portrait Photos
Framed Under Glass Still Life Signed and Dated
Canvas Print Framed &€ceThe Bridge At Mantesa€s

Framed Canvas Print &ce0yster Gatherers of
Cancaleé€.

Large Heavy Mid-Century Wall Mirror
Art Deco Floor Lamp

Brass Pendant Floor Lamp

Candelabra Floor Lamp With Shade
Candle Stick Table Lamp

Brass & Glass Table Lamp with Shade
Very Nice Vinyl Collection in Crate
Knotty Pine Shelf

Hat or Coat Rack

&EosSunsational &+ Suncoast Lounger
Outdoor Table -Round Glass Top
Outdoor Umbrella & Stand

Wonderful White Wicker Outdoor Table

Nice Chair-Broil Gas Grill with Propane Tank
and Cover

Auction Closes:. Sun, Nov 13 8:00pm ET

Lot
1116

1117
1118
1119

1121
1124
1132
1135
1136
1136A

1137
1139

1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145

1147
1147A
1148
1149

1150
1150A
11508
1151
1154A
1154B

Title

Very Nice Weber GH4 Genesis || Stainless
High Performance Gas Girill

Small Patio Table with Glass Top
Wonderful White Wicker- Pair of Chairs

Wonderful White Wicker- Outdoor Pair of
Chairs

Set of 3 Crosfillex Stacking Chairs

Suncast Outdoor Desk Storage Box

Pretty Pottery Planters- 3 Sizes

Stain Glass Art Work Set in Wood Frame

Lot of Four Speakers-RCA Fender and Others

Lot of Two Speakers-Acoustic and Musimatic
Microphone Stand

Stereo Equipment

General Electric Sander with a Marathon Motor
Farm Duty

Old Fashioned Hat/Coat Rack

Sears Craftsman 6a...>& e« Joiner/Planer

Fittex Power Cleaning System

Dayton Drill Stand, Vintage Toolware

Hat - Shoes - Dog Harness -Tool Shesth
Kodak/Arcadia Photo Buff Slide Tray &
Viewer

Cowboy Boots

Cowboy Boots

Leather Pony Western Saddle with Under Belt

Old Leather Horse Saddle Under Belt with
Wooden Stirrups

Horse Tack Lot

And One More Lot of Horse Tack

Log Carrier- Lasso Rope and More

Beautiful Sligh Grandfather Clock

Lovely 4 Shelf Bookcase with Bottom Cabinet
Lovely 4 Shelf Bookcase with Bottom Cabinet
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Lot

1156
1157
1800
1801
1854
1855
1856
1857
1858
1859
1860
1862

1863
1864

1865
1866
1867
1868
1869
1870
1871
1872

1873
1874

1875

1876
1877

1878
1879
1880
1881
1882

1883

1884
1885
2389
2390

Title

3 Shelf Bookcase

Upright Locking 2 Door Storage Cabinet
Cryotherapy Full Body Sauna by Criomed, Ltd.
Oversized Pine Entertainment Center

Elsa Peretti for Tiffany Heart Wooden Box
Gucci Magnetic Paperweight

Pyrex Glass Casserole Dish & More

2 Framed Prints by William W.Coffin
Large Decorative Glazed Ceramic V ase/Pot
2 Vintage Pottery Vases with Glaze Design
Vintage Pottery Vase with Glazed Design

Clear Acrylic Blocks/Display Cubes (Over 20,
Not All Pictured in 1st Picture)

&€asBubdued Woman&€» Painting by Alex Powers

Lot

2391
2392
2393
2394
2395
2396
2397

2398
2399
2437
2438
2439
2440

a€caMusical Man&€» Painting on Illustration Board by 2441

Alex Powers

&€EoaWhite Bathing Suité&€e Painting by Alex Powers
a€od-aceless Queenéd€s Painting by Alex Powers
aEoReflectingé€s Painting by Alex Powers

Unique Horse Print by Michael Babyak

2 Vintage Waechterbach Liter Pitchers

Aletha Soule Large Green Serving Platter

2 Grespots Ceramic Blue Tart Dishes

2 White with Gray Speckled Glazed Ceramic
Bowls

2 Galaxy Round White Bowls

Vintage Miali Pottery Large Dough Bowl &
Large White Mixing Bowl

Large Round Water Pitcher by Hartstone &
Heavy Vintage Clay Bowl

Vintage Tea & Coffee Pot

The &0e214€+ Club New Y ork Equestrian Jockey
Bottle Opener

Vintage Bamboo Wooden Plant Stand/Stool
Vintage Wood Stool

Single Handle Wicker Woven Basket
Wooden Tray Basket & Rattan Tray Basket

Woven Lamp on Wooden Base & 2 Woven
Baskets with Lids

Heavy Clear Glass Salad Bowl 2 Clear Glass
Candlesticks & More

Rustic Faux Window Bear Wall Art
Shadow Box & Oneida Child Cup
Beautiful Bronze Bombay Co. Bookends
Survivor Sign, Stein, Disney Frame, Etc.

2442
2444
2445
2527
2528
2529
2530
2531
2532

2533

2534

2535
2536
2537
2538
2600
2601
2602
2603

2734A
2746

2747
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Title

Very Nice Vase Collection

Luxurious Lamps (Brass, Gold)

Delightful Decorative Lot

Lenox Bowl & Other Clear Glass

Copper, Brass, Bronze Items

Kitchen Appliances: Cuisinart, Hamilton Beach

Home Movie Buffs Must Have! Kodak
Carousel Projector

Beautiful Bavaria Teapot Set, 3 Pieces
Lenox Salad Plates- Set of 12

Bronze Framed Print- Flowersin Planter
Elegant Elephant Buffet Lamps

Majestic Maitland Smith Console Table
Traditional Councill Storage Console Table

"Summit Collection" Large Floral Arrangement
in Egyptian Design Vase

Great Greenery! Green Plantsin Planters

Brighton Rolling Business/Computer Bag

Very Nice Oneida Stainless Steel Flatware
Elegant Silver: Misc. Pieces Silverware

Gorgeous Gorham &€oeChantilly&€s Sterling Silver
Magnificent Mantle Clock Made in Germany
Framed Prints, Old Country Store, Flag
Marvelous Mediterracan Style Lamps

Lenox Holiday Platinum (Discontinued) 8 Place
Setting *Like New*

Lovely Lenox Salitaire China Serving Dishes
Etc.

Entertaining Items. "Having Dessert by
Candlelight”, Compotes and Candleholders.

Elegant 12 Place Setting Lenox Solitaire China
Lenox Solitaire Nouveau & Silver Serving
Beautiful Lenox Solitaire Bowls- Set of 8
Traditional Table Lamp, Gold Trim

Leonard Silverplate Server & Other Items
Glass Galore! Clear Glass Serving Dishes
Yummy Yum Serving Tray, Etc.

Pretty Pictures Lenox, Southern Living and
Other Decor

Antique Iron Wire |ce-Cream Parlor Chair

Vintage 19504€™s Swing Arm Fluorescent Desk
Lamp

Kromex Vintage Party Platter Elegant Serve Set
&€ 5 Piece
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Lot Title Lot Title
2748  Beautiful Signed and Numbered Watercolor 2772  Vintage Framed Litho Print &oaGolden Pheasant&€e
Print by Mary Bertrand 2773 Lovely Signed and Numbered Floral Print by
2749  Lovely Signed and Numbered Mary Bertrand Keela
Iris Watercolor Print 72534 Lovely Lenox Solitaire Hostess Set
2750  Signed and Numbered Watercolor Floral Print
by Keela
2750A Signed and Numbered Watercolor Floral Print
by Keela
2751  Beautiful Signed Winter Watercolor Print by
Joel Carroll

2752A Lovely Bertrand Signed and Numbered Floral
Watercolor Print

2752B Lovely Bertrand Signed and Numbered Floral
Watercolor Print

2753  Beautiful Signed Watercolor &€ceMiller&€™s Seafood
Dock&e in St.Mary ,GA

2754  Beautiful Glynda Turley Signed and Numbered
Floral Print

2755  Pair of Seashell Shadow Boxes
2756  Frame Wall Art &celThe Thorn&€e by James Hayllar

2757  Lovely Basket of Flowers Watercolor Print by
Van Hoose- Signed and Numbered

2758  Pair of Beautiful Bird Prints by Van Hoose-
Signed and Numbered

2759  Beautiful Framed Print &€0eT haumal ea Amberstiae
(Lady Armherst Pheasant)

2760 Beautiful Signed and Numbered Print by Anni
Moller (Prints of Atlanta)

2761  Lovely Signed and Numbered Watercolor Print
by Bertrand

2762  Flora Watercolor Print by Betrand-Signed and
Numbered

2763  Nice Collectible Signed and Numbered &€og-ox
Theatre Gone with the Wind&€s Framed Print

2764  Nice Anni Moller Signed and Numbered Print
of Loewa€™s Grand Gone with the Wind

2765 Large Frame Print of a Beautiful Spring
Country English

2766 NiceWall Art &€ceVille Seine River France
Landscape Printa€s

2767 Fine Art Canvas &od-resh Picked Peonies&€e Wall Art

2768  &oStalks of Cotton&€s Canvas Artwork by Carol
Robinson

2769  &osSunday Morning in Sleepy Hollow&€e Framed
Print
2770  Nice Bertrand Watercolor Print Not Signed

2771  Original Qil on Canvas Owl Painting ( hasa
tear in the canvas)

3/4
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***UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dally.com, AppleAtlanta.com
thumbtack.com and />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture
mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text) >goforcds@gmail.com or Roadie.com,
PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, Deborah?s Delivery Service (404) 424-1732,
/>pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana L ord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakM ail655@bellsouth.net, Shiply.com,
[>shipsmart.com and other white glove shipping companies |ocal to the sale?s address.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned
items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com
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