

## **Amazing Assortment & Eclectic Collection Estate Sale and Online Auction**

Auction Opens: Thu, Sep 15 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sun, Nov 13 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title	
1041	Rustic Double Shelf Table	1116	Very Nice Weber GS4 Genesis II Stainless High Performance Gas Grill	
1041	Micromatic Record Player & Astrosonic Stereo	1110		
1043	in Cabinet	1117	Small Patio Table with Glass Top	
1045	Craftsman Mission Style End Table	1118	Wonderful White Wicker- Pair of Chairs	
1046	Silk Lamp Shade	1119	Wonderful White Wicker- Outdoor Pair of	
1046B	Lamp Shade		Chairs	
1047	Vintage Glass Top, Faux Bamboo, Sofa /	1121	Set of 3 Crosfillex Stacking Chairs	
	Console Table	1124	Suncast Outdoor Desk Storage Box	
1048	Antique Primitive Wooden Folding Ironing Board	1132	Pretty Pottery Planters- 3 Sizes	
1049	Wicker & Wrought Iron Bakery Rack	1135	Stain Glass Art Work Set in Wood Frame	
1049	Double Drop Leaf Dining Table	1136	Lot of Four Speakers-RCA Fender and Others	
1050	Small Luggage Cart on Wheels	1136A	Lot of Two Speakers-Acoustic and Musimatic Microphone Stand	
1051	Older Man and Older Women Portrait Photos	1137	Stereo Equipment	
1053	Framed Under Glass Still Life Signed and Dated	1139	General Electric Sander with a Marathon Motor	
1054	Canvas Print Framed "The Bridge At Mantes―	110)	Farm Duty	
1055	Framed Canvas Print "Oyster Gatherers of	1140	Old Fashioned Hat/Coat Rack	
1000	Cancale―	1141	Sears Craftsman 6â>― Joiner/Planer	
1056	Large Heavy Mid-Century Wall Mirror	1142	Fittex Power Cleaning System	
1057	Art Deco Floor Lamp	1143	Dayton Drill Stand, Vintage Toolware	
1057A	Brass Pendant Floor Lamp	1144	Hat - Shoes - Dog Harness -Tool Sheath	
1057B	Candelabra Floor Lamp With Shade	1145	Kodak/Arcadia Photo Buff Slide Tray &	
1058	Candle Stick Table Lamp		Viewer	
1059	Brass & Glass Table Lamp with Shade	1147	Cowboy Boots	
1088	Very Nice Vinyl Collection in Crate	1147A	•	
1095	Knotty Pine Shelf	1148	Leather Pony Western Saddle with Under Belt	
1096	Hat or Coat Rack	1149	Old Leather Horse Saddle Under Belt with Wooden Stirrups	
1099	"Sunsational― Suncoast Lounger	1150	Horse Tack Lot	
1101	Outdoor Table -Round Glass Top	1150A		
1106	Outdoor Umbrella & Stand	1150B	Log Carrier- Lasso Rope and More	
1107	Wonderful White Wicker Outdoor Table		Beautiful Sligh Grandfather Clock	
1115	Nice Chair-Broil Gas Grill with Propane Tank and Cover	1151 1154A		
		1154B	Lovely 4 Shelf Bookcase with Bottom Cabinet	

Lot	Title	Lot	Title	
1156	3 Shelf Bookcase	2391	Very Nice Vase Collection	
1157	Upright Locking 2 Door Storage Cabinet	2392	Luxurious Lamps (Brass, Gold)	
1800	Cryotherapy Full Body Sauna by Criomed, Ltd.	2393	Delightful Decorative Lot	
1801	Oversized Pine Entertainment Center	2394	Lenox Bowl & Other Clear Glass	
1854	Elsa Peretti for Tiffany Heart Wooden Box	2395	Copper, Brass, Bronze Items	
1855	Gucci Magnetic Paperweight	2396	Kitchen Appliances: Cuisinart, Hamilton Beach	
1856	Pyrex Glass Casserole Dish & More	2397	Home Movie Buffs Must Have! Kodak	
1857	2 Framed Prints by William W.Coffin		Carousel Projector	
1858	Large Decorative Glazed Ceramic Vase/Pot	2398	Beautiful Bavaria Teapot Set, 3 Pieces	
1859	2 Vintage Pottery Vases with Glaze Design	2399	Lenox Salad Plates- Set of 12	
1860	Vintage Pottery Vase with Glazed Design	2437	Bronze Framed Print- Flowers in Planter	
1862	Clear Acrylic Blocks/Display Cubes (Over 20,	2438	Elegant Elephant Buffet Lamps	
1072	Not All Pictured in 1st Picture)	2439	Majestic Maitland Smith Console Table	
1863	"Subdued Woman― Painting by Alex Powers	2440	Traditional Councill Storage Console Table	
1864	"Musical Man― Painting on Illustration Board b Alex Powers	) <u>/</u> 2441	"Summit Collection" Large Floral Arrangement in Egyptian Design Vase	
1865	"White Bathing Suit― Painting by Alex Powers	2442	Great Greenery! Green Plants in Planters	
1866	"Faceless Queen― Painting by Alex Powers	2444	Brighton Rolling Business/Computer Bag	
1867	"Reflecting― Painting by Alex Powers	2445	Very Nice Oneida Stainless Steel Flatware	
1868	Unique Horse Print by Michael Babyak	2527	Elegant Silver: Misc. Pieces Silverware	
1869	2 Vintage Waechterbach Liter Pitchers	2528	Gorgeous Gorham "Chantilly― Sterling Silver	
1870	Aletha Soule Large Green Serving Platter	2529	Magnificent Mantle Clock Made in Germany	
1871	2 Grespots Ceramic Blue Tart Dishes	2530	Framed Prints , Old Country Store, Flag	
1872	2 White with Gray Speckled Glazed Ceramic Bowls	2531	Marvelous Mediterraean Style Lamps	
1873	2 Galaxy Round White Bowls	2532	Lenox Holiday Platinum (Discontinued) 8 Place Setting *Like New*	
1874	Vintage Miali Pottery Large Dough Bowl &	2533	Lovely Lenox Solitaire China Serving Dishes	
10/4	Large White Mixing Bowl	2333	Etc.	
1875	Large Round Water Pitcher by Hartstone & Heavy Vintage Clay Bowl	2534	Entertaining Items: "Having Dessert by Candlelight", Compotes and Candleholders.	
1876	Vintage Tea & Coffee Pot	2535	Elegant 12 Place Setting Lenox Solitaire China	
1877	The "21― Club New York Equestrian Jockey	2536	Lenox Solitaire Nouveau & Silver Serving	
	Bottle Opener	2537	Beautiful Lenox Solitaire Bowls- Set of 8	
1878	Vintage Bamboo Wooden Plant Stand/Stool	2538	Traditional Table Lamp, Gold Trim	
1879	Vintage Wood Stool	2600	Leonard Silverplate Server & Other Items	
1880	Single Handle Wicker Woven Basket	2601	Glass Galore! Clear Glass Serving Dishes	
1881	Wooden Tray Basket & Rattan Tray Basket	2602	Yummy Yum Serving Tray, Etc.	
1882	Woven Lamp on Wooden Base & 2 Woven Baskets with Lids	2603	Pretty Pictures Lenox, Southern Living and Other Decor	
1883	Heavy Clear Glass Salad Bowl 2 Clear Glass	2734A	Antique Iron Wire Ice-Cream Parlor Chair	
1884	Candlesticks & More Rustic Faux Window Bear Wall Art	2746	Vintage 1950's Swing Arm Fluorescent Desk	
1885	Shadow Box & Oneida Child Cup	2747	Lamp	
2389	Beautiful Bronze Bombay Co. Bookends	2747	Kromex Vintage Party Platter Elegant Serve Set â€" 5 Piece	
2390	Survivor Sign, Stein, Disney Frame, Etc.			
-570	Sair Troi Sign, Stoin, Disney Traine, Lie.			

Vintage Framed Litho Print "Golden Pheasant―

Lovely Signed and Numbered Floral Print by

Lot	Title	Lot	Title				
2748	Beautiful Signed and Numbered Watercolor Print by Mary Bertrand	2772 2773	Vintage Framed Litho Print "Gold Lovely Signed and Numbered Floral Keela Lovely Lenox Solitaire Hostess Set				
2749	Lovely Signed and Numbered Mary Bertrand Iris Watercolor Print	72534					
2750	Signed and Numbered Watercolor Floral Print by Keela	72001					
2750A	Signed and Numbered Watercolor Floral Print by Keela						
2751	Beautiful Signed Winter Watercolor Print by Joel Carroll						
2752A	Lovely Bertrand Signed and Numbered Floral Watercolor Print						
2752B	Lovely Bertrand Signed and Numbered Floral Watercolor Print						
2753	Beautiful Signed Watercolor "Miller's Seafo Dock― in St.Mary ,GA						
2754	Beautiful Glynda Turley Signed and Numbered Floral Print						
2755	Pair of Seashell Shadow Boxes						
2756	Frame Wall Art "The Thorn― by James Haylla	€œThe Thorn― by James Hayllar					
2757	Lovely Basket of Flowers Watercolor Print by Van Hoose- Signed and Numbered						
2758	Pair of Beautiful Bird Prints by Van Hoose- Signed and Numbered						
2759	Beautiful Framed Print "Thaumalea Amberstiae (Lady Armherst Pheasant)						
2760	Beautiful Signed and Numbered Print by Anni Moller (Prints of Atlanta)						
2761	Lovely Signed and Numbered Watercolor Print by Bertrand						
2762	Floral Watercolor Print by Betrand-Signed and Numbered						
2763	Nice Collectible Signed and Numbered "Fox Theatre Gone with the Wind― Framed Print						
2764	Nice Anni Moller Signed and Numbered Print of Loewâ€ <sup>TM</sup> s Grand Gone with the Wind						
2765	Large Frame Print of a Beautiful Spring Country English						
2766	Nice Wall Art "Ville Seine River France Landscape Print―						
2767	Fine Art Canvas "Fresh Picked Peonies― Wall	Art					
2768	"Stalks of Cotton― Canvas Artwork by Carol Robinson						
2769	"Sunday Morning in Sleepy Hollow― Framed Print						
2770	Nice Bertrand Watercolor Print Not Signed						
2771	Original Oil on Canvas Owl Painting ( has a tear in the canvas)						

## \*\*\*UPDATED PAYMENT INFO\*\*\*

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

## IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: <u>Uhaul Mover List</u>, <u>Roadie.com</u>, <u>TaskRabbit.com</u>, <u>Dolly.com</u>, AppleAtlanta.com thumbtack.com and />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text) >goforcds@gmail.com or Roadie.com, PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, Deborah?s Delivery Service (404) 424-1732, />pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana Lord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakMail655@bellsouth.net, Shiply.com, />shipsmart.com and other white glove shipping companies local to the sale?s address.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com